
Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Morning to Early Afternoon - Page 1 of 2

Northbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO — Train bypasses station.

Train No. 101 203 205 209 213 217 221 225 229 233 237 239 241 243 245 247 249 251
Service Type Local Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B

Gilroy 5:47a 6:16a
San Martin 5:56a 6:25a

Morgan Hill 6:02a 6:31a
Blossom Hill 6:17a 6:46a

Capitol 6:23a 6:52a
Tamien 5:01a 6:01a 6:30a 6:59a 7:59a 9:01a 10:01a 11:01a 12:01p 1:01p

San Jose Diridon 4:28a 5:06a 5:36a 6:06a 6:36a 7:06a 7:36a 8:04a 8:36a 9:06a 9:36a 10:06a 10:36a 11:06a 11:36a 12:06p 12:36p 1:06p
College Park — — — — — — — 8:09a — — — — — — — — — —
Santa Clara 4:34a — 5:42a — 6:42a — 7:42a — 8:42a — 9:42a — 10:42a — 11:42a — 12:42p —

Lawrence 4:40a 5:16a — 6:16a — 7:16a — 8:16a — 9:16a — 10:16a — 11:16a — 12:16p — 1:16p
Sunnyvale 4:44a 5:20a 5:49a 6:20a 6:49a 7:20a 7:49a 8:20a 8:49a 9:20a 9:49a 10:20a 10:49a 11:20a 11:49a 12:20p 12:49p 1:20p

Mountain View 4:49a 5:25a 5:54a 6:25a 6:54a 7:25a 7:54a 8:25a 8:54a 9:25a 9:54a 10:25a 10:54a 11:25a 11:54a 12:25p 12:54p 1:25p
San Antonio 4:53a — 5:58a — 6:58a — 7:58a — 8:58a — 9:58a — 10:58a — 11:58a — 12:58p —

California Avenue 4:57a 5:30a — 6:30a — 7:30a — 8:30a — 9:30a — 10:30a — 11:30a — 12:30p — 1:30p
Palo Alto 5:01a 5:34a 6:04a 6:34a 7:04a 7:34a 8:04a 8:34a 9:04a 9:34a 10:04a 10:34a 11:04a 11:34a 12:04p 12:34p 1:04p 1:34p

Menlo Park 5:04a — 6:07a — 7:07a — 8:07a — 9:07a — 10:07a — 11:07a — 12:07p — 1:07p —
Redwood City 5:10a 5:41a 6:14a 6:41a 7:14a 7:41a 8:14a 8:41a 9:14a 9:41a 10:14a 10:41a 11:14a 11:41a 12:14p 12:41p 1:14p 1:41p

San Carlos 5:15a 5:45a — 6:45a — 7:45a — 8:45a — 9:45a — 10:45a — 11:45a — 12:45p — 1:45p
Belmont 5:18a 5:49a 6:21a 6:49a 7:21a 7:49a 8:21a 8:49a 9:21a 9:49a 10:21a 10:49a 11:21a 11:49a 12:21p 12:49p 1:21p 1:49p
Hillsdale Hillsdale Station is temporarily closed. All train service will move from Hillsdale Station to Belmont Station.

Hayward Park 5:25a 5:54a — 6:54a — 7:54a — 8:54a — 9:54a — 10:54a — 11:54a — 12:54p — 1:54p
San Mateo 5:28a — 6:29a — 7:29a — 8:29a — 9:29a — 10:29a — 11:29a — 12:29p — 1:29p —

Burlingame 5:32a 6:00a — 7:00a — 8:00a — 9:00a — 10:00a — 11:00a — 12:00p — 1:00p — 2:00p
Millbrae 5:37a 6:07a 6:36a 7:07a 7:36a 8:07a 8:36a 9:07a 9:36a 10:07a 10:36a 11:07a 11:36a 12:07p 12:36p 1:07p 1:36p 2:07p

San Bruno 5:41a — 6:41a — 7:41a — 8:41a — 9:41a — 10:41a — 11:41a — 12:41p — 1:41p —
So. San Francisco 5:45a 6:13a — 7:13a — 8:13a — 9:13a — 10:13a — 11:13a — 12:13p — 1:13p — 2:13p

Bayshore 5:52a — 6:49a — 7:49a — 8:49a — 9:49a — 10:49a — 11:49a — 12:49p — 1:49p —
22nd Street 5:57a 6:23a — 7:23a — 8:23a — 9:23a — 10:23a — 11:23a — 12:23p — 1:23p — 2:23p

San Francisco 6:03a 6:29a 6:59a 7:29a 7:59a 8:29a 8:59a 9:29a 9:59a 10:29a 10:59a 11:29a 11:59a 12:29p 12:59p 1:29p 1:59p 2:29p

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 6

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 1

EFFECTIVE March 22, 2021 See Page 2 For Early Afternoon and Evening Times



Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Early Afternoon to Evening - Page 2 of 2

Northbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO                             — Train bypasses station.

Train No. 253 255 257 259 263 267 271 275 279 283 287 289 291 193 195 197 199
Service Type Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Local Local Local Local

Gilroy
San Martin

Morgan Hill
Blossom Hill

Capitol
Tamien 2:01p 3:01p 4:01p 5:01p 6:01p 7:01p 8:34p 9:34p 10:48p

San Jose Diridon 1:36p 2:06p 2:36p 3:06p 3:34p 4:06p 4:36p 5:06p 5:36p 6:06p 6:36p 7:06p 7:36p 8:02p 8:40p 9:40p 10:55p
College Park — — — — 3:38p — — — — — — — — — — — —
Santa Clara 1:42p — 2:42p — 3:42p — 4:42p — 5:42p — 6:42p — 7:42p 8:08p 8:46p 9:46p 11:02p

Lawrence — 2:16p — 3:16p — 4:16p — 5:16p — 6:16p — 7:16p — 8:14p 8:52p 9:52p 11:08p
Sunnyvale 1:49p 2:20p 2:49p 3:20p 3:49p 4:20p 4:49p 5:20p 5:49p 6:20p 6:49p 7:20p 7:49p 8:18p 8:56p 9:56p 11:12p

Mountain View 1:54p 2:25p 2:54p 3:25p 3:54p 4:25p 4:54p 5:25p 5:54p 6:25p 6:54p 7:25p 7:54p 8:23p 9:01p 10:01p 11:17p
San Antonio 1:58p — 2:58p — 3:58p — 4:58p — 5:58p — 6:58p — 7:58p 8:27p 9:05p 10:05p 11:21p

California Avenue — 2:30p — 3:30p — 4:30p — 5:30p — 6:30p — 7:30p — 8:31p 9:09p 10:09p 11:25p
Palo Alto 2:04p 2:34p 3:04p 3:34p 4:04p 4:34p 5:04p 5:34p 6:04p 6:34p 7:04p 7:34p 8:04p 8:35p 9:13p 10:13p 11:30p

Menlo Park 2:07p — 3:07p — 4:07p — 5:07p — 6:07p — 7:07p — 8:07p 8:38p 9:16p 10:16p 11:33p
Redwood City 2:14p 2:41p 3:14p 3:41p 4:14p 4:41p 5:14p 5:41p 6:14p 6:41p 7:14p 7:41p 8:14p 8:44p 9:23p 10:23p 11:40p

San Carlos — 2:45p — 3:45p — 4:45p — 5:45p — 6:45p — 7:45p — 8:49p 9:28p 10:28p 11:46p
Belmont 2:21p 2:49p 3:21p 3:49p 4:21p 4:49p 5:21p 5:49p 6:21p 6:49p 7:21p 7:49p 8:21p 8:52p 9:32p 10:32p 11:49p
Hillsdale Hillsdale Station is temporarily closed. All train service will move from Hillsdale Station to Belmont Station.

Hayward Park — 2:54p — 3:54p — 4:54p — 5:54p — 6:54p — 7:54p — 8:59p 9:40p 10:40p 11:56p
San Mateo 2:29p — 3:29p — 4:29p — 5:29p — 6:29p — 7:29p — 8:29p 9:02p 9:44p 10:44p 12:00a

Burlingame — 3:00p — 4:00p — 5:00p — 6:00p — 7:00p — 8:00p — 9:06p 9:47p 10:47p 12:03a
Millbrae 2:36p 3:07p 3:36p 4:07p 4:36p 5:07p 5:36p 6:07p 6:36p 7:07p 7:36p 8:07p 8:36p 9:12p 9:53p 10:53p 12:08a

San Bruno 2:41p — 3:41p — 4:41p — 5:41p — 6:41p — 7:41p — 8:41p 9:17p 9:58p 10:58p 12:12a
So. San Francisco — 3:13p — 4:13p — 5:13p — 6:13p — 7:13p — 8:13p — 9:21p 10:02p 11:02p 12:16a

Bayshore 2:49p — 3:49p — 4:49p — 5:49p — 6:49p — 7:49p — 8:49p 9:27p 10:10p 11:10p 12:23a
22nd Street — 3:23p — 4:23p — 5:23p — 6:23p — 7:23p — 8:23p — 9:33p 10:15p 11:15p 12:28a

San Francisco 2:59p 3:29p 3:59p 4:29p 4:59p 5:29p 5:59p 6:29p 6:59p 7:29p 7:59p 8:29p 8:59p 9:40p 10:22p 11:22p 12:35aZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 4

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 6

EFFECTIVE March 22, 2021 See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times



Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Morning to Early Afternoon - Page 1 of 2

Southbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY                           — Train bypasses station.

Train No. 102 206 210 214 218 222 226 230 232 234 236 238 240 242 244 246 248
Service Type Local Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B

San Francisco 4:51a 5:38a 6:14a 6:44a 7:14a 7:44a 8:14a 8:44a 9:14a 9:44a 10:14a 10:44a 11:14a 11:44a 12:14p 12:44p 1:14p
22nd Street 4:56a — 6:19a — 7:19a — 8:19a — 9:19a — 10:19a — 11:19a — 12:19p — 1:19p

Bayshore 5:01a 5:47a — 6:53a — 7:53a — 8:53a — 9:53a — 10:53a — 11:53a — 12:53p —
So. San Francisco 5:08a — 6:28a — 7:28a — 8:28a — 9:28a — 10:28a — 11:28a — 12:28p — 1:28p

San Bruno 5:12a 5:54a — 7:00a — 8:00a — 9:00a — 10:00a — 11:00a — 12:00p — 1:00p —
Millbrae   5:16a 5:59a 6:35a 7:05a 7:35a 8:05a 8:35a 9:05a 9:35a 10:05a 10:35a 11:05a 11:35a 12:05p 12:35p 1:05p 1:35p

Burlingame 5:21a — 6:40a — 7:40a — 8:40a — 9:40a — 10:40a — 11:40a — 12:40p — 1:40p
San Mateo 5:25a 6:05a — 7:12a — 8:12a — 9:12a — 10:12a — 11:12a — 12:12p — 1:12p —

Hayward Park 5:28a — 6:46a — 7:46a — 8:46a — 9:46a — 10:46a — 11:46a — 12:46p — 1:46p
Hillsdale Hillsdale Station is temporarily closed. All train service will move from Hillsdale Station to Belmont Station.
Belmont 5:35a 6:11a 6:51a 7:20a 7:51a 8:20a 8:51a 9:20a 9:51a 10:20a 10:51a 11:20a 11:51a 12:20p 12:51p 1:20p 1:51p

San Carlos 5:39a — 6:55a — 7:55a — 8:55a — 9:55a — 10:55a — 11:55a — 12:55p — 1:55p
Redwood City 5:43a 6:17a 7:00a 7:26a 8:00a 8:26a 9:00a 9:26a 10:00a 10:26a 11:00a 11:26a 12:00p 12:26p 1:00p 1:26p 2:00p

Menlo Park 5:49a 6:23a — 7:33a — 8:33a — 9:33a — 10:33a — 11:33a — 12:33p — 1:33p —
Palo Alto 5:53a 6:27a 7:07a 7:37a 8:07a 8:37a 9:07a 9:37a 10:07a 10:37a 11:07a 11:37a 12:07p 12:37p 1:07p 1:37p 2:07p

California Avenue 5:56a — 7:11a — 8:11a — 9:11a — 10:11a — 11:11a — 12:11p — 1:11p — 2:11p
San Antonio 6:01a 6:33a — 7:42a — 8:42a — 9:42a — 10:42a — 11:42a — 12:42p — 1:42p —

Mountain View 6:05a 6:37a 7:17a 7:46a 8:17a 8:46a 9:17a 9:46a 10:17a 10:46a 11:17a 11:46a 12:17p 12:46p 1:17p 1:46p 2:17p
Sunnyvale 6:10a 6:43a 7:22a 7:52a 8:22a 8:52a 9:22a 9:52a 10:22a 10:52a 11:22a 11:52a 12:22p 12:52p 1:22p 1:52p 2:22p
Lawrence 6:14a — 7:27a — 8:27a — 9:27a — 10:27a — 11:27a — 12:27p — 1:27p — 2:27p

Santa Clara 6:20a 6:50a — 8:00a — 9:00a — 10:00a — 11:00a — 12:00p — 1:00p — 2:00p —
College Park — — — 8:03a — — — — — — — — — — — — —

San Jose Diridon 6:27a 6:57a 7:36a 8:09a 8:36a 9:07a 9:36a 10:07a 10:36a 11:07a 11:36a 12:07p 12:36p 1:07p 1:36p 2:07p 2:36p
Tamien 7:41a 8:41a 9:41a 10:41a 11:41a 12:41p 1:41p 2:41p
Capitol

Blossom Hill
Morgan Hill
San Martin

GilroyZO
NE

 6
ZO

NE
 4

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 5

EFFECTIVE March 22, 2021 See Page 2 For Early Afternoon and Evening Times



Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Early Afternoon to Evening - Page 2 of 2

Southbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY                            — Train bypasses station.

Train No. 250 252 254 256 260 264 268 272 276 280 284 286 288 190 192 194 196 198
Service Type Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Limited B Limited A Local Local Local Local Local

San Francisco 1:44p 2:14p 2:44p 3:14p 3:44p 4:14p 4:44p 5:14p 5:44p 6:14p 6:44p 7:14p 7:44p 8:09p 9:09p 10:09p 11:09p 12:03a
22nd Street — 2:19p — 3:19p — 4:19p — 5:19p — 6:19p — 7:19p — 8:14p 9:14p 10:14p 11:14p 12:08a

Bayshore 1:53p — 2:53p — 3:53p — 4:53p — 5:53p — 6:53p — 7:53p 8:20p 9:20p 10:20p 11:20p 12:13a

So. San Francisco — 2:28p — 3:28p — 4:28p — 5:28p — 6:28p — 7:28p — 8:26p 9:26p 10:26p 11:26p 12:20a

San Bruno 2:00p — 3:00p — 4:00p — 5:00p — 6:00p — 7:00p — 8:00p 8:30p 9:30p 10:30p 11:30p 12:24a
Millbrae   2:05p 2:35p 3:05p 3:35p 4:05p 4:35p 5:05p 5:35p 6:05p 6:35p 7:05p 7:35p 8:05p 8:35p 9:35p 10:35p 11:35p 12:28a

Burlingame — 2:40p — 3:40p — 4:40p — 5:40p — 6:40p — 7:40p — 8:41p 9:40p 10:40p 11:40p 12:33a
San Mateo 2:12p — 3:12p — 4:12p — 5:12p — 6:12p — 7:12p — 8:12p 8:44p 9:43p 10:43p 11:43p 12:36a

Hayward Park — 2:46p — 3:46p — 4:46p — 5:46p — 6:46p — 7:46p — 8:48p 9:47p 10:47p 11:47p 12:40a
Hillsdale Hillsdale Station is temporarily closed. All train service will move from Hillsdale Station to Belmont Station.
Belmont 2:20p 2:51p 3:20p 3:51p 4:20p 4:51p 5:20p 5:51p 6:20p 6:51p 7:20p 7:51p 8:20p 8:56p 9:55p 10:55p 11:54p 12:47a

San Carlos — 2:55p — 3:55p — 4:55p — 5:55p — 6:55p — 7:55p — 9:00p 9:59p 10:59p 11:57p 12:50a
Redwood City 2:26p 3:00p 3:26p 4:00p 4:26p 5:00p 5:26p 6:00p 6:26p 7:00p 7:26p 8:00p 8:26p 9:05p 10:05p 11:05p 12:01a 12:54a

Menlo Park 2:33p — 3:33p — 4:33p — 5:33p — 6:33p — 7:33p — 8:33p 9:13p 10:12p 11:12p 12:07a 1:00a
Palo Alto 2:37p 3:07p 3:37p 4:07p 4:37p 5:07p 5:37p 6:07p 6:37p 7:07p 7:37p 8:07p 8:37p 9:17p 10:16p 11:16p 12:11a 1:04a

California Avenue — 3:11p — 4:11p — 5:11p — 6:11p — 7:11p — 8:11p — 9:20p 10:20p 11:20p 12:14a 1:07a
San Antonio 2:42p — 3:42p — 4:42p — 5:42p — 6:42p — 7:42p — 8:42p 9:25p 10:24p 11:24p 12:19a 1:12a

Mountain View 2:46p 3:17p 3:46p 4:17p 4:46p 5:17p 5:46p 6:17p 6:46p 7:17p 7:46p 8:17p 8:46p 9:30p 10:28p 11:28p 12:23a 1:16a
Sunnyvale 2:52p 3:22p 3:52p 4:22p 4:52p 5:22p 5:52p 6:22p 6:52p 7:22p 7:52p 8:23p 8:52p 9:35p 10:33p 11:33p 12:28a 1:21a
Lawrence — 3:27p — 4:27p — 5:27p — 6:27p — 7:27p — 8:28p — 9:39p 10:38p 11:38p 12:32a 1:25a

Santa Clara 3:00p — 4:00p — 5:00p — 6:00p — 7:00p — 8:00p — 9:01p 9:45p 10:44p 11:44p 12:38a 1:31a
College Park — — — — 5:03p — — — — — — — — — — — — —

San Jose Diridon 3:07p 3:36p 4:07p 4:36p 5:09p 5:36p 6:07p 6:36p 7:07p 7:36p 8:07p 8:41p 9:07p 9:53p 10:52p 11:52p 12:46a 1:39a
Tamien 3:41p 4:41p 5:15p 5:41p 6:42p 7:41p 8:46p 9:58p 10:57p 11:57p 12:51a 1:44a
Capitol 5:22p 6:49p

Blossom Hill 5:28p 6:55p
Morgan Hill 5:41p 7:08p
San Martin 5:47p 7:14p

Gilroy 6:00p 7:27p

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 1

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 6

EFFECTIVE March 22, 2021 See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times


